2 UNIFIED COUNCIL

Y Foundation ﬁ)r Success

Months

Syllabus & Schedule - Class 7

UM3

JUNE

AUGUST

Olympiad
Math Math Science Science
02-06-2024 16-06-2024 09-06-2024 23-06-2024
Integers Fractions and Decimals | Nutrition in plants Nutrition in animals
07-07-2024 21-07-2024 14-07-2024 28-07-2024
Simple Equations Lines and Angles Heat Acids, Bases and Salts
04-08-2024 18-08-2024 11-08-2024 25-08-2024

The Triangles and
its Properties

Comparing Quantities

Physical & chemical changes

Respiration in organisms

SEPTEMBER

01-09-2024

15-09-2024

08-09-2024

22-09-2024

Rational Numbers

Perimeter and Area

Transportation in animals & plants

Reproduction in plants

OCTOBER

06-10-2024

20-10-2024

13-10-2024

27-10-2024

Algebraic Expressions

Exponents and Powers

Motion and Time

Electric current & its effects

03-11-2024

17-11-2024

10-11-2024

24-11-2024

NOVEMBER

Symmetry

Visualising Solid Shapes

Light

Our Lifeline

* Few Selected chapters will have two different tests.

www.unifiedcouncil.com

Email : exam@unifiedcouncil.com

WhatsApp : 91 96030 64939

Unified Monthly




