

Syllabus & Schedule - Class 7



Months	Math	Math	Science	Science
JUNE	02-06-2024	16-06-2024	09-06-2024	23-06-2024
	Integers	Fractions and Decimals	Nutrition in plants	Nutrition in animals
JULY	07-07-2024	21-07-2024	14-07-2024	28-07-2024
	Simple Equations	Lines and Angles	Heat	Acids, Bases and Salts
AUGUST	04-08-2024	18-08-2024	11-08-2024	25-08-2024
	The Triangles and its Properties	Comparing Quantities	Physical & chemical changes	Respiration in organisms
SEPTEMBER	01-09-2024	15-09-2024	08-09-2024	22-09-2024
	Rational Numbers	Perimeter and Area	Transportation in animals & plants	Reproduction in plants
OCTOBER	06-10-2024	20-10-2024	13-10-2024	27-10-2024
	Algebraic Expressions	Exponents and Powers	Motion and Time	Electric current & its effects
NOVEMBER	03-11-2024	17-11-2024	10-11-2024	24-11-2024
	Symmetry	Visualising Solid Shapes	Light	Our Lifeline

^{*} Few Selected chapters will have two different tests.

Email: exam@unifiedcouncil.com WhatsApp: 91 96030 64939